M-Squad 2016 Passed LE Related Legislative Topics

TOPIC

Monday, May 16, 2016

Blll Information

Body Cameras: KORA
Burglary: Residential

Consumer Protection: Consumer Protection Order
Consumer Protection: Identity Theft
Criminal Law: Agg. Burglary to Open Business

Criminal Law: Blackmail/Bre
Criminal Law: Sexting
Criminal Law: Theft
Criminal Procedure:
Criminal Procedure:
Criminal Procedure:
Criminal Procedure
Criminal Procedure:
Criminal Procedure:
Criminal Procedure:
Criminal Procedure:
Drones

Drugs: Drug Schedule
Drugs: Marijuana Penalties
Firearms:
Firearms:
Firearms:
Firearms:
Firearms:
Firearms:
Firearms:
Identity Theft

Juveniles: CINC: Access to re

CCH Permit: Traini
Courtrooms
Public Buildings

ach of Privacy

Bail Bonds

Final Dispositions

KCJIS Records

: Manifest Injustice

Search of Parolee

Sexually Violent Predator

Significantly Subaverage Intellectual Functioning
Venue: Electronic Device, Crime Committed with

Adequate Security Measures
CCH Permit: Military Personnel

ng

Public employees when working
Restricted Access Entrance

ports

Juveniles: Human Trafficking
Juveniles: Juvenile Justice Reform

KPERS: Annuity Rates

KPERS: Death and Disability Contributions

KPERS: Death Benefits

KPERS: Deferred Compensation

KPERS: Working After Retire
Law Enforcement Procedure
Law Enforcement Procedure
Law Enforcement Procedure
Law Enforcement Procedure
Law Enforcement Procedure
Law Enforcement Procedure

ment

: Abuse and Neglect

: Eyewitness Identification
: Jurisdiction

: Missing Persons

: Mutual Aid

: Runaway

Licensing, Professional: Prior Convictions
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House Bill
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House Bill
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House Bill

House Bill

Senate Bill

Senate Substitute for House Bill
Senate Substitute for House Bill
House Bill

House Bill

House Bill

House Bill

House Bill

House Bill

House Bill

House Bill

Senate Bill

Senate Bill

Senate Bill

House Substitute for Senate Bill
House Substitute for Senate Bill
House Substitute for Senate Bill
House Substitute for Senate Bill
House Substitute for Senate Bill
Senate Bill

Substitute House Bill

House Bill

Senate Bill

House Bill

Senate Bill

House Bill

22
2462
2460
2460
2462
2501
2501
2462
2056
392
362
319
325
407
2049
2501
319
2018
2462
2502
2502
2502
2502
2502
2502
2502
2134
418
418
367
168
168
168
168
168
408
2151
2696
376
2549
418
2615
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Offender Registration: Sexting

Offender Registration: Sexually Violent Predator
Offender Registration: Violation penalty
Open Records: Annual review

Open Records: Personal devices

Open Records: Warrant Affidavit

Public Speech

Rental Property Inspection Limitations
Sentencing: Absconder

Sentencing: Criminal History
Sentencing: Parents early release
Sentencing: Program Credits

Traffic: DL Photos

Blll Information

House Bill
Senate Bill
House Bill
Substitute Senate Bill
Substitute Senate Bill
House Bill
Senate Bill
Senate Bill
House Bill
House Bill
Substitute House Bill
House Bill
House Bill

More Legislative Information Available at www.KsLawEnforcementinfo/2016-session.html
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2501
407
2463
22
22
2545
319
366
2463
2463
2151
2447
2522
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