M-Squad 2016 Passed LE Related Legislative Topics

Monday, May 16, 2016

ГОРІС	BIII Information	
Body Cameras: KORA	Substitute Senate Bill	22
Burglary: Residential	House Bill	2462
Consumer Protection: Consumer Protection Order	House Bill	2460
Consumer Protection: Identity Theft	House Bill	2460
Criminal Law: Agg. Burglary to Open Business	House Bill	2462
Criminal Law: Blackmail/Breach of Privacy	House Bill	2501
Criminal Law: Sexting	House Bill	2501
Criminal Law: Theft	House Bill	2462
Criminal Procedure: Bail Bonds	Senate Substitute for House Bill	2056
Criminal Procedure: Final Dispositions	Senate Bill	392
Criminal Procedure: KCJIS Records	Senate Bill	362
Criminal Procedure: Manifest Injustice	Senate Bill	319
Criminal Procedure: Search of Parolee	Senate Bill	325
Criminal Procedure: Sexually Violent Predator	Senate Bill	407
Criminal Procedure: Significantly Subaverage Intellectual Functioning	House Bill	2049
Criminal Procedure: Venue: Electronic Device, Crime Committed with	House Bill	2501
Drones	Senate Bill	319
Drugs: Drug Schedule	Senate Substitute for House Bill	2018
Drugs: Marijuana Penalties	Senate Substitute for House Bill	2462
Firearms: Adequate Security Measures	House Bill	2502
Firearms: CCH Permit: Military Personnel	House Bill	2502
Firearms: CCH Permit: Training	House Bill	2502
Firearms: Courtrooms	House Bill	2502
Firearms: Public Buildings	House Bill	2502
Firearms: Public employees when working	House Bill	2502
Firearms: Restricted Access Entrance	House Bill	2502
dentity Theft	House Bill	2134
luveniles: CINC: Access to reports	Senate Bill	418
luveniles: Human Trafficking	Senate Bill	418
luveniles: Juvenile Justice Reform	Senate Bill	367
KPERS: Annuity Rates	House Substitute for Senate Bill	168
KPERS: Death and Disability Contributions	House Substitute for Senate Bill	168
KPERS: Death Benefits	House Substitute for Senate Bill	168
KPERS: Deferred Compensation	House Substitute for Senate Bill	168
KPERS: Working After Retirement	House Substitute for Senate Bill	168
Law Enforcement Procedure: Abuse and Neglect	Senate Bill	408
Law Enforcement Procedure: Eyewitness Identification	Substitute House Bill	2151
Law Enforcement Procedure: Jurisdiction	House Bill	2696
Law Enforcement Procedure: Missing Persons	Senate Bill	376
Law Enforcement Procedure: Mutual Aid	House Bill	2549
	House Bill Senate Bill	

BIll Information
House Bill 2501
Senate Bill 407
House Bill 2463
Substitute Senate Bill 22
Substitute Senate Bill 22
House Bill 2545
Senate Bill 319
Senate Bill 366
House Bill 2463
House Bill 2463
Substitute House Bill 2151
House Bill 2447
House Bill 2522

More Legislative Information Available at www.KsLawEnforcementInfo/2016-session.html

Monday, May 16, 2016 Page 2 of 2